
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year's Day Holiday (School is closed)
Thursday, January 2, 2025 First day of Classes for 2025
Thursday, January 23, 2025 Parent Workshop (Infant, Toddler, Casa 1, 2, 3)
Friday, January 24, 2025 Parent Workshop (Casa 4, 5)
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Chinese New Year Activities
Thursday, February 13, 2025 Valentine's Day Activities
Monday, February 17, 2025 Family Day (School is closed)
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Pink T-shirt Day
March 10-14, 2025 Spring Break (School is closed)
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Picture Day (Infant, Toddlers & Casa 1,2,3) subject to change
Thursday, March 27, 2025 Picture Day (Casa 4, 5) subject to change
Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday (School is closed)
Monday, May 19, 2025 Victoria Day (School is closed)
Friday, May 30, 2025 Parent Teacher Interview
Friday, June 6, 2025 Graduation Ceremony Day (to be confirmed)
Monday, June 30, 2025 Last day of School before Summer Camp
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Canada Day (School is closed)
Monday, August 4, 2025 Civic Day (School is closed)
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labour Day (School is closed)
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 First day of School 
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Parent Workshop (Casa 4, 5)
Friday, September 12, 2025 Parent Workshop (Infant, Toddler, Casa 1, 2, 3)
Monday, September 15, 2025 Terry Fox Run
Friday, September 19, 2025 Sing Peace Around the World Celebration "Light A Candle for Peace"
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation (Orange Shirt Day)
Monday, October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving Day (School is closed)
Friday, October 31, 2025 Halloween & Deepavali Activities 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Remembrance Day
Friday, November 28, 2025 PA Day (School is closed)
Friday, December 5, 2025 Parent Teacher Interview (School is closed)
Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas Day (School is closed)
Friday, December 26, 2025 Boxing Day (School is closed)
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